9

HERMATHENAE

SPA - BELGIQUE

Francoise RENARD
CO Liege

Circuit : D:Challenge
Distance : 3960m

00:03:13

00:01:51 00:05:04
00:03:27 00:08:31
00:01:49 00:10:20
00:03:13 00:13:33
00:00:43 00:14:16
00:03:13 00:17:29
00:01:22 00:18:51
00:01:51 00:20:42
00:01:57 00:22:39
00:01:53 00:24:32
00:03:20 00:27:52
00:09:57 00:37:49

WoONUL AW

50m
173m
309m
188m
276m

70m

82m
160m
201m
186m
170m
195m

Vendredis de I'orientation
Fléron 19.8.2022
Hermathenae

--/21 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Fanny TILKIN 0:27:35
2. Valentine SEIVERT 0:32:51
3. Astrid VLIEGEN 0:33:33

64'20"/km
10'42"/km
11'10"/km

9'40"/km
11'39"/km
10'14"/km
39'14"/km

8'32"/km

9'12"/km
10'29"/km
11'05"/km
17'06"/km
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